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number name and first name flag country club date of birth licence
286 AELVOET Floriane BEL CONFRERIE GENT 7/2/2001 00840366
477 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL CONFRERIE GENT 4/4/2001 00835979

53 CORTEYN Jolien BEL DE KLAUWAERTS 19/10/2001 00838259
10 CORTEYN Saartje BEL DE KLAUWAERTS 21/4/2000 00836346
80 HERMESSE Emma BEL SABRE NOIR 26/5/1999 00836034

389 BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 22/12/2000 00840396
382 GERMAN Victoria BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 7/12/2001 00840392
308 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 7/6/2000 00838251
350 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 30/7/2003 00840393
177 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 14/9/2001 00838250
241 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 2/8/2000 00838249
183 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 6/4/2001 00838248
115 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR RGUOR 26/10/1999 00838058
121 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR SCAF RB 4/5/1999 00833635
133 VUTOVA Teodora BUL AVTOHOL 29/1/2001 00834459
324 ILIEVA Patricia BUL RUSSE 14/9/2000 00840155
449 ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina BUL RUSSE 19/12/1999 00836579
134 KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL SPARTA 4/7/1999 00836361
207 ANASTASOVA Daria BUL SVECHNIKOV 15/4/2002 00838820

11 ILIEVA Ioana BUL SVECHNIKOV 20/6/2001 00834460
240 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL SVECHNIKOV 29/4/2000 00838819

75 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV 15/1/2000 00832546
212 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL TRAKIYA 3/6/2001 00836287

MA Jiaping CAN 26/2/1999 00841860
165 PUN Matina CAN 12/2/2000 00839358
380 CERNAJOVA Adela CZE DDM SERM CHOMUTO 28/5/2000 00838276
346 DASKOVA Viktorie CZE SK HOUSTKA 1/12/1999 00837105

39 BOURON Sarah FRA 9/6/1999 00834194
251 DEBLECKER Nelly FRA 23/8/2001 00838455
372 KOWALSKI Katia FRA 14/3/2001 00838963

78 PALLOT Rachel FRA 12/1/1999 00834195
74 DAUZAT Bonnie FRA BOURGES ESC 1/3/1999 00783779
14 KLEIN Louise FRA GEMENOS 12/8/2000 00836322

9 POUPINET Anne FRA GEMENOS 27/4/2000 00836329
18 SUZANNE Coline FRA GEMENOS 30/1/1999 00778594
96 BARBIER Louise FRA GUYANCOURT 26/7/2000 00826876

184 COUDERC Annah FRA MAISONS ALF 22/1/2002 00786313
69 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA PARIS RCF 21/7/1999 00826636

339 LUSINIER Kelly FRA REUNION URBA 22/7/2000 00726197
17 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA STRASBOURG UC 16/12/1999 00785223
41 LAPORTE Anna FRA TARBES 31/5/2001 00719062
83 LACROIX Mathilde FRA THONON EC 31/3/2000 00836328

263 GRIMSHAW Grace GBR 6/11/2000 00839168
196 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 11/5/2000 00840671
247 O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001 00839632
197 RODDA Keely GBR 13/3/2001 00840861
168 VIDAL Clemence GBR 5/5/1999 00836255
169 DUNN Olivia GBR MARSHALL 17/4/2000 00839396
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393 TIMMINS Georgia GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 22/9/2000 00839639

101 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR SALLE URSA FC 22/1/2000 00836683
132 POTTER Sophia GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD 24/2/2000 00836958
113 BRAY Jenna GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 1/4/1999 00835750
114 FASHOKUN Maia GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 6/1/2001 00837181
193 WOOD Lily GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 4/9/1999 00837913
131 WOOD Molly GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 8/4/2001 00837914
218 HARTMANN Lea GER TSG EISLINGEN 1/1/1900 00834575
335 KRAMER Anette GER TSG EISLINGEN 9/8/2000 00703373
232 KUHN Carol-Ann GER TSG EISLINGEN 16/3/1999 00700167
174 KUHN Shannen GER TSG EISLINGEN 8/9/2001 00703379
463 TREFFKORN Celina GER TSG EISLINGEN 19/6/2001 00703376

37 GKIONI Asimina GRE A.E.K. 29/1/1999 00834421
420 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE A.E.K. 1/3/2003 00841347
104 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE A.E.K. 16/7/2000 00834422
424 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 17/10/2003 00841314
209 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 22/4/2001 00838340
405 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 30/8/2001 00838557

TSAPATSARI Anika GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5/3/2000 00841838
438 PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE ARKTEIA 10/7/2001 00838729
221 BOURDOUKI Maria GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE 2/12/2000 00841358
430 PSATHA Niki GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE 20/8/1999 00841359

TSANTSARAKI Chrysanthi GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTE 12/8/2000 00841980
206 DIMKOU Eleni GRE GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FL 23/6/2001 00838553
110 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC 16/12/1999 00833544

16 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC 24/3/1999 00833503
460 HORVATH Nikolett HUN BVSC 1/11/2000 00840626
233 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC 15/3/2000 00838831
137 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC 23/5/2001 00840232

72 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN DIAK VE 16/10/2000 00835871
34 MARTON Dora HUN DIAK VE 12/8/2000 00838007

107 REDEY Zsofia HUN DIAK VE 2/4/1999 00835869
117 KALISZKY Lilla HUN KARPATI 8/8/2000 00837919

73 KOOS Greta HUN KARPATI 28/2/2000 00835290
6 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS 12/7/1999 00836005

176 MADE Reka HUN NTE 4/6/2001 00840624
242 FELFOLDI Kata HUN UTE 14/9/2001 00837885
364 KELEMEN Adel HUN UTE 27/11/2001 00840231
126 KOTAN Adrienn HUN UTE 2/1/2001 00837884
118 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN UTE 28/6/2001 00837883
354 BALATON Annabelle HUN VASAS 5/1/2001 00840234

93 FARKAS Kinga HUN VASAS 19/4/1999 00834090
TAYLOR Beth IRL 17/11/2000 00841811
BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002 00841831

357 COLONNA Margherita ITA 29/12/2004 00840941
109 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002 00841126

DOTOLI Mariachiara ITA 7/11/2002 00841820
373 EMANUELLI Sara Thi Tuyet ITA 11/11/2002 00840942

FRENNA Carolyn ITA 13/8/2002 00841832
361 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 3/6/2002 00840933

VITTORIA Elena ITA 30/9/2002 00841821
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349 ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA 12/7/2002 00840961

AMEDA Yuka JPN 28/2/2000 00841786
ARIDOME Rina JPN 5/4/1999 00841784
HARA Tomoko JPN 13/9/2000 00838824
ICHIGATANI Manami JPN 21/12/1999 00838830
MATSUO Mitsuki JPN 22/1/1999 00841734
MURAKAMI Maria JPN 16/2/2000 00838826
TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 2/12/1999 00841787
UEMURA Sakika JPN 28/9/1999 00841650
YOSHIDA Manaka JPN 11/2/2000 00838844

306 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 16/8/2000 00838089
21 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 30/1/2000 00836587
88 OKINE Marta POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA 8/11/2000 00835615

480 MIKOLAJCZYK Zuzanna POL UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTY 9/7/2000 00835652
348 ROMANCZYK Aleksandra POL UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTY 6/1/2001 00835645
245 CIESLAR Julia POL ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB 27/3/2002 00840450
125 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB 8/11/2000 00833680
229 MATEI Maria ROU CS DINAMO BUCUREST 14/11/2001 00841395
309 NICOLAE Antonia ROU CS DINAMO BUCUREST 26/10/2000 00840614
217 OPREA Ileana ROU CS DINAMO BUCUREST 28/4/1999 00840612

86 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU CS RIPOSTA 30/6/2000 00838866
325 CHITU Mihaela ROU CS RIPOSTA 13/11/2002 00840615

PANTIS Ilinca ROU CS RIPOSTA 13/8/2003 00842011
35 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 7/2/1999 00836126

111 IACOB Felicia ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 30/12/2001 00838285
90 LUTEA Tania ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 11/6/2001 00838284
12 MARTIS Sabina ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 18/4/2000 00836124

316 CIDA Alesia ROU CSM BRASOV 19/8/2002 00838867
144 CRETU Diana ROU CSM BRASOV 24/5/2000 00838868
182 RETHER Monica ROU CSM BRASOV 10/5/1999 00834432

29 CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU CSM IASI 15/4/1999 00833876
4 LUPU Andreea ROU CSM IASI 6/4/1999 00833875

48 VRABIE Iuliana ROU CSM IASI 12/7/1999 00836123
15 RADU Ioana ROU CSS UNIREA IASI 21/6/2000 00834049

154 SINDILARIU Adina ROU CSS UNIREA IASI 19/2/1999 00834433
280 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 22/1/2001 00839864

2 LEBEL Ariane SUI CEF FOUNEX 19/1/2000 00834766
313 KERMOOGLU Ayse Naz TUR 12/9/1999 00838900
314 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27/2/2002 00839626
220 BALTACIOGLU Begum Su TUR ALTINYURT S.K. 11/2/2001 00841307
317 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR ALTINYURT S.K. 25/11/2000 00840662
502 CALIK Tuyan TUR ANKARA KILIC GSK 25/8/2002 00841763

82 CAKIR Aylin TUR BURSA FERDI 13/9/2001 00838897
44 SARICAM Melis TUR BURSA FERDI 3/1/2000 00836654

230 AKSEL Sude TUR EFE SK 17/6/2004 00841423
320 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR EFE SK 11/2/2003 00841424

AKSEL Zeynep Mervenur TUR OZEL ULKU ULUSOY S 2/3/1999 00842022
52 ACAR Doga TUR VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI 16/11/2000 00836600
42 ARALAN Deniz TUR VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI 24/11/2000 00836601

139 ATAER Yelin Busra TUR VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI 20/8/1999 00837472
112 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR CHERKASY 20/1/2000 00835879
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61 PYSARENKO Olena UKR KIEW 6/12/2000 00836734
25 GONTSOVA Daria UKR NIKOLAEV 18/3/2002 00838882

102 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR ODESSA 3/3/1999 00827947
71 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR ODESSA 13/5/2000 00835878
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154 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
154 fencers
22 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
120 qualifiers

Round No 2
120 fencers
20 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
96 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 96 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: SANCROFT Jennifer GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
MATEI Maria ROU  V  V  2  1  2  V 0.500 1 20 4
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE  2  V  3  3  2  3 0.167 -10 18 6
MIKOLAJCZYK Zuzanna POL  2  3  1  2  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7
LEBEL Ariane SUI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
TREFFKORN Celina GER  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 6 24 2
REDEY Zsofia HUN  V  V  V  1  2  1 0.500 0 19 5
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL  0  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 2 20 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: GIONOV Dobrin BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  0  V  1  3  V  2 0.333 -8 16 6
SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR  V  V  V  0  V  4 0.667 12 24 2
COTOLONI Martina ITA  1  0  4  4  V  V 0.333 -5 19 5
LANTOS Eszter HUN  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 23 3
LUPU Andreea ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR  3  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -24 6 7
KUHN Carol-Ann GER  V  V  3  4  2  V 0.500 2 24 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
VITTORIA Elena ITA  3  0  0  0  2  4 0.000 -21 9 7
AKSEL Sude TUR  V  2  2  0  V  V 0.500 -3 19 4
BARBIER Louise FRA  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 19 27 2
IACOB Felicia ROU  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 7 21 3
KERN Bianka HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE  V  3  0  0  0  2 0.167 -17 10 6
RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR  V  1  0  2  4  V 0.333 -9 17 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: HANCEANU Cosmin ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
CIESLAR Julia POL  3  1  V  4  V  2 0.333 -3 20 5
MOFFAT Lizzie GBR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
POUPINET Anne FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
BOURDOUKI Maria GRE  3  3  3  3  V  1 0.167 -9 18 6
TAYLOR Beth IRL  V  1  0  V  V  V 0.667 1 21 3
ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina BUL  0  0  0  2  1  V 0.167 -21 8 7
BALOGH Zita HUN  V  4  2  V  2  4 0.333 -1 22 4
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: SOYER--MALHERBE Thibault FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
FARKAS Kinga HUN  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 9 25 3
CORTEYN Saartje BEL  1  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 7 22 4
PSATHA Niki GRE  0  0  0  V  0  V 0.333 -17 10 5
OPREA Ileana ROU  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 2
DOTOLI Mariachiara ITA  2  0  3  3  1  2 0.000 -19 11 7
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
O REILLY Hannah GBR  3  0  4  4  V  2 0.167 -9 18 6

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: GOSSET Baptiste FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
FELFOLDI Kata HUN  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 3 24 3
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE  1  3  0  0  2  0 0.000 -24 6 7
LUTEA Tania ROU  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
BRAY Jenna GBR  4  V  0  3  3  V 0.333 -2 20 5
HARA Tomoko JPN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
BALTACIOGLU Begum Su TUR  3  V  2  V  2  3 0.333 -5 20 6
ILIEVA Ioana BUL  V  V  2  2  2  V 0.500 0 21 4

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
DEBLECKER Nelly FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
MARTIS Sabina ROU  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 0 23 2
HARTMANN Lea GER  1  4  3  1  V  V 0.333 -4 19 6
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despo GRE  0  4  V  2  V  V 0.500 -1 21 5
OKINE Marta POL  3  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 3 23 4
FASHOKUN Maia GBR  4  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 5 23 3
HORVATH Nikolett HUN  2  1  2  1  2  1 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SLADKOVA Hanna BLR  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 4 26 3
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE  4  3  4  4  4  3 0.000 -8 22 7
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU  4  V  4  4  V  2 0.333 -1 24 5
KLEIN Louise FRA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL  0  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 -5 18 4
GRIMSHAW Grace GBR  4  V  2  3  0  V 0.333 -7 19 6
FRENNA Carolyn ITA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 6 27 2

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
LACROIX Mathilde FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
RADU Ioana ROU  4  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 1 24 5
SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO  1  0  V  2  1  3 0.167 -15 12 6
BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR  3  4  2  1  3  0 0.000 -17 13 7
KALISZKY Lilla HUN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
AMEDA Yuka JPN  4  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 6 27 3
KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE  4  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 4 26 4
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
ANASTASOVA Daria BUL  V  0  2  2  1  4 0.167 -11 14 6
TSANTSARAKI Chrysanthi GRE  0  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
BERCZY Dorottya HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
PALLOT Rachel FRA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
TIMMINS Georgia GBR  V  V  1  3  V  3 0.500 2 22 4
AELVOET Floriane BEL  V  V  3  2  1  4 0.333 -2 20 5
KOSMACH Nataliya BLR  V  V  2  1  V  V 0.667 1 23 3

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: GALATANU Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA  1  V  3  1  3  3 0.167 -12 16 6
GERMAN Victoria BLR  0  3  3  0  V  2 0.167 -14 13 7
CAKIR Aylin TUR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 27 3
NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
RODDA Keely GBR  0  V  2  1  1  V 0.333 -13 14 5
MA Jiaping CAN  2  V  V  3  3  4 0.333 -3 22 4

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: WALDHERR Andreas AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 5 24 2
BIANCO Annacarla ITA  2  4  V  2  4  3 0.167 -7 20 6
LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR  1  V  2  V  1  V 0.500 -5 19 4
HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR  3  2  V  1  1  V 0.333 -6 17 5
HERMESSE Emma BEL  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 4 23 3
SUZANNE Coline FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
KELEMEN Adel HUN  3  V  4  1  3  3 0.167 -9 19 7

Poule No 13    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: POZIEMSKI Jakub POL

V/M ind. HS rank
BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
NICOLAE Antonia ROU  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL  1  4  4  V  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
TSAPATSARI Anika GRE  2  1  V  1  V  2 0.333 -9 16 6
KOTAN Adrienn HUN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
CERNAJOVA Adela CZE  3  1  3  1  1  4 0.000 -17 13 7
WOOD Lily GBR  2  2  2  V  2  V 0.333 -8 18 5

Poule No 14    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: ARAMENTA Gibran Zea MEX

V/M ind. HS rank
DIMKOU Eleni GRE  3  V  1  1  V  0 0.333 -8 15 5
KERMOOGLU Ayse Naz TUR  V  V  1  2  2  2 0.333 -10 17 6
WOOD Molly GBR  1  4  1  V  2  2 0.167 -13 15 7
KOOS Greta HUN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 20 29 2
KOWALSKI Katia FRA  V  V  3  1  0  3 0.333 -6 17 4
PANTIS Ilinca ROU  2  V  V  0  V  0 0.500 -2 17 3
GONTSOVA Daria UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
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Poule No 15    9:00    piste No  15
Referee: BEREUTER Roman AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR  1  3  3  V  0  4 0.167 -9 16 6
COUDERC Annah FRA  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 25 2
POTTER Sophia GBR  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 5 24 3
YOSHIDA Manaka JPN  V  2  3  V  4  V 0.500 1 24 5
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN  0  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 4 22 4
CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 25 1
EMANUELLI Sara Thi Tuyet ITA  V  0  0  1  2  4 0.167 -17 12 7

Poule No 16    9:00    piste No  16
Referee: KASTSOU Uladzimir BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
MATSUO Mitsuki JPN  3  0  3  2  2  3 0.000 -17 13 7
VUTOVA Teodora BUL  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
MARTON Dora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 27 1
DAUZAT Bonnie FRA  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 3
GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA  V  2  3  4  V  4 0.333 -2 23 5
OZORNEK Zeynep TUR  V  2  1  1  3  4 0.167 -11 16 6
RETHER Monica ROU  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 2 25 4

Poule No 17    9:00    piste No  17
Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER

V/M ind. HS rank
YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 1
TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN  0  V  V  4  2  0 0.333 -6 16 5
VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR  2  2  V  1  3  2 0.167 -11 15 6
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR  3  0  1  2  V  1 0.167 -17 12 7
GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL  2  V  V  4  1  V 0.500 -2 22 4
BALATON Annabelle HUN  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 10 26 3

Poule No 18    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: MARGETICH Gerhard AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
COLONNA Margherita ITA  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 10 26 3
GKIONI Asimina GRE  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 1
AKSEL Zeynep Mervenur TUR  4  0  3  V  1  2 0.167 -11 15 6
CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
CIDA Alesia ROU  1  4  1  4  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR  0  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 -2 19 5
POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN  V  1  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 23 4

Poule No 19    10:00    piste No  11
Referee: RASCU Mihai GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
CHITU Mihaela ROU  0  3  3  1  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7
PYSARENKO Olena UKR  V  V  4  V  3  2 0.500 4 24 4
ILIEVA Patricia BUL  V  4  0  4  0  0 0.167 -15 13 6
MADE Reka HUN  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 9 26 3
ICHIGATANI Manami JPN  V  1  V  0  3  1 0.333 -10 15 5
ATAER Yelin Busra TUR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2
BOURON Sarah FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
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Poule No 20    10:00    piste No  9
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR  4  4  V  3  V  2 0.333 -2 23 5
KUHN Shannen GER  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
LAPORTE Anna FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
DASKOVA Viktorie CZE  4  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 3 23 4
MURAKAMI Maria JPN  V  0  3  2  V  2 0.333 -10 17 6
CRETU Diana ROU  1  2  1  0  4  0 0.000 -22 8 7
ACAR Doga TUR  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 2

Poule No 21    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: NEMES Balazs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 1 24 3
ARALAN Deniz TUR  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 24 5
CORTEYN Jolien BEL  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 1
KRAMER Anette GER  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 28 2
SINDILARIU Adina ROU  V  V  2  4  V  4 0.500 3 25 4
DUNN Olivia GBR  V  3  0  2  2  3 0.167 -12 15 7
UEMURA Sakika JPN  1  2  3  3  V  V 0.333 -8 19 6

Poule No 22    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
PUN Matina CAN  4  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 24 4
VIDAL Clemence GBR  V  V  V  2  1  0 0.500 -9 18 5
VRABIE Iuliana ROU  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 12 27 1
ARIDOME Rina JPN  3  4  0  V  2  1 0.167 -13 15 7
ROMANCZYK Aleksandra POL  2  V  2  3  3  1 0.167 -11 16 6
LUSINIER Kelly FRA  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 27 3
SARICAM Melis TUR  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 2
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 KERN Bianka HUN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 BOURON Sarah FRA 1.000 23 30 qualifier
3 POUPINET Anne FRA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
4 LEBEL Ariane SUI 1.000 21 30 qualifier
5 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 LUPU Andreea ROU 1.000 20 30 qualifier
8 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 1.000 19 30 qualifier
9 DEBLECKER Nelly FRA 1.000 18 30 qualifier
9 LAPORTE Anna FRA 1.000 18 30 qualifier
9 SUZANNE Coline FRA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

12 LACROIX Mathilde FRA 1.000 11 30 qualifier
13 KOOS Greta HUN 0.833 20 29 qualifier
14 BARBIER Louise FRA 0.833 19 27 qualifier
15 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA 0.833 17 29 qualifier
16 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN 0.833 16 28 qualifier
17 PALLOT Rachel FRA 0.833 15 29 qualifier
18 HARA Tomoko JPN 0.833 15 28 qualifier
18 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR 0.833 15 28 qualifier
20 KOTAN Adrienn HUN 0.833 14 28 qualifier
21 LUTEA Tania ROU 0.833 13 28 qualifier
22 MARTON Dora HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier
23 NICOLAE Antonia ROU 0.833 12 28 qualifier
24 KLEIN Louise FRA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
25 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 0.833 11 27 qualifier
26 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU 0.833 11 26 qualifier
26 GKIONI Asimina GRE 0.833 11 26 qualifier
28 KALISZKY Lilla HUN 0.833 10 28 qualifier
29 ATAER Yelin Busra TUR 0.833 10 27 qualifier
30 OPREA Ileana ROU 0.833 9 29 qualifier
31 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 0.833 9 28 qualifier
32 CAKIR Aylin TUR 0.833 9 27 qualifier
33 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 0.833 8 26 qualifier
34 CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU 0.833 7 25 qualifier
35 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 0.833 6 27 qualifier
36 VRABIE Iuliana ROU 0.667 12 27 qualifier
37 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 0.667 12 24 qualifier
38 SARICAM Melis TUR 0.667 11 27 qualifier
39 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 0.667 10 27 qualifier
40 BALATON Annabelle HUN 0.667 10 26 qualifier
40 COLONNA Margherita ITA 0.667 10 26 qualifier
42 MADE Reka HUN 0.667 9 26 qualifier
43 COUDERC Annah FRA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
43 FARKAS Kinga HUN 0.667 9 25 qualifier
45 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 0.667 8 27 qualifier
46 DAUZAT Bonnie FRA 0.667 7 28 qualifier
47 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 0.667 7 25 qualifier
48 ACAR Doga TUR 0.667 7 24 qualifier
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49 IACOB Felicia ROU 0.667 7 21 qualifier
50 KRAMER Anette GER 0.667 6 28 qualifier
51 KUHN Shannen GER 0.667 6 25 qualifier
52 TREFFKORN Celina GER 0.667 6 24 qualifier
53 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 0.667 5 24 qualifier
53 POTTER Sophia GBR 0.667 5 24 qualifier
55 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 0.667 4 26 qualifier
56 HERMESSE Emma BEL 0.667 4 23 qualifier
57 FELFOLDI Kata HUN 0.667 3 24 qualifier
58 LANTOS Eszter HUN 0.667 3 23 qualifier
59 RETHER Monica ROU 0.667 2 25 qualifier
60 PUN Matina CAN 0.667 2 24 qualifier
61 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 0.667 2 20 qualifier
62 ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA 0.667 1 24 qualifier
63 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 0.667 1 23 qualifier
64 TAYLOR Beth IRL 0.667 1 21 qualifier
65 MARTIS Sabina ROU 0.667 0 23 qualifier
66 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.500 7 22 qualifier
67 AMEDA Yuka JPN 0.500 6 27 qualifier
68 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 0.500 5 23 qualifier
69 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 0.500 4 26 qualifier
70 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 0.500 4 24 qualifier
71 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN 0.500 4 22 qualifier
72 SINDILARIU Adina ROU 0.500 3 25 qualifier
73 DASKOVA Viktorie CZE 0.500 3 23 qualifier
73 OKINE Marta POL 0.500 3 23 qualifier
75 KUHN Carol-Ann GER 0.500 2 24 qualifier
76 TIMMINS Georgia GBR 0.500 2 22 qualifier
77 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 0.500 1 24 qualifier
77 RADU Ioana ROU 0.500 1 24 qualifier
77 YOSHIDA Manaka JPN 0.500 1 24 qualifier
80 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 0.500 1 23 qualifier
81 MATEI Maria ROU 0.500 1 20 qualifier
82 ARALAN Deniz TUR 0.500 0 24 qualifier
83 ILIEVA Ioana BUL 0.500 0 21 qualifier
84 REDEY Zsofia HUN 0.500 0 19 qualifier
85 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi GRE 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
86 KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
87 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
88 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 0.500 -2 17 qualifier
89 AKSEL Sude TUR 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
90 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
91 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
92 VIDAL Clemence GBR 0.500 -9 18 qualifier
93 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU 0.333 -1 24 qualifier
94 BALOGH Zita HUN 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
95 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
95 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
97 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
97 BRAY Jenna GBR 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
99 MA Jiaping CAN 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
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100 CIESLAR Julia POL 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
101 HARTMANN Lea GER 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
102 BALTACIOGLU Begum Su TUR 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
103 COTOLONI Martina ITA 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
104 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
104 KOWALSKI Katia FRA 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
106 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
107 GRIMSHAW Grace GBR 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
108 UEMURA Sakika JPN 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
109 WOOD Lily GBR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
110 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
111 DIMKOU Eleni GRE 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
112 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
113 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
114 KERMOOGLU Ayse Naz TUR 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
114 MURAKAMI Maria JPN 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
116 ICHIGATANI Manami JPN 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
117 RODDA Keely GBR 0.333 -13 14 qualifier
118 PSATHA Niki GRE 0.333 -17 10 qualifier
119 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 0.167 -7 20 qualifier
120 KELEMEN Adel HUN 0.167 -9 19 qualifier
121 BOURDOUKI Maria GRE 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
121 O REILLY Hannah GBR 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
123 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 0.167 -9 16 eliminated
124 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
125 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
125 ROMANCZYK Aleksandra POL 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
127 AKSEL Zeynep Mervenur TUR 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
127 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
129 ANASTASOVA Daria BUL 0.167 -11 14 eliminated
130 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
131 DUNN Olivia GBR 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
132 ARIDOME Rina JPN 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
132 WOOD Molly GBR 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
134 GERMAN Victoria BLR 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
135 ILIEVA Patricia BUL 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
136 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 0.167 -15 12 eliminated
137 EMANUELLI Sara Thi Tuyet ITA 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
137 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
139 PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE 0.167 -17 10 eliminated
140 ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina BUL 0.167 -21 8 eliminated
141 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE 0.000 -8 22 eliminated
142 BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
142 CERNAJOVA Adela CZE 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
142 MATSUO Mitsuki JPN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
145 CIDA Alesia ROU 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
146 DOTOLI Mariachiara ITA 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
147 MIKOLAJCZYK Zuzanna POL 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
148 CHITU Mihaela ROU 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
148 HORVATH Nikolett HUN 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
148 VITTORIA Elena ITA 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
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151 CRETU Diana ROU 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
152 CALIK Tuyan TUR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
152 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
154 TSANTSARAKI Chrysanthi GRE 0.000 -25 5 eliminated

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 17.01.2016 17:22



European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

17.01.2016
Moedling

Poules, round No 2

page 1/4

Poule No 1    11:20    piste No  1
Referee: ARAMENTA Gibran Zea MEX

V/M ind. HS rank
KELEMEN Adel HUN  1  3  0  2  2 0.000 -17 8 6
KERN Bianka HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
COUDERC Annah FRA  V  2  3  V  0 0.400 -5 15 4
COLONNA Margherita ITA  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
MATEI Maria ROU  V  2  2  2  1 0.200 -10 12 5
ARALAN Deniz TUR  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 8 21 3

Poule No 2    11:20    piste No  2
Referee: TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
BALATON Annabelle HUN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 4 22 1
NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL  4  V  4  3  V 0.400 1 21 4
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despo GRE  3  4  4  2  V 0.200 -5 18 6
BIANCO Annacarla ITA  2  V  V  4  1 0.400 -6 17 5
CORTEYN Jolien BEL  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 4 23 2
BOURON Sarah FRA  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 2 19 3

Poule No 3    11:20    piste No  3
Referee: SANCROFT Jennifer GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SARICAM Melis TUR  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
RADU Ioana ROU  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
MADE Reka HUN  3  3  V  V  1 0.400 -3 17 5
POUPINET Anne FRA  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
PSATHA Niki GRE  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
ILIEVA Ioana BUL  2  4  V  4  V 0.400 3 20 4

Poule No 4    11:20    piste No  4
Referee: SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL  0  V  0  V  1 0.400 -10 11 5
SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
FARKAS Kinga HUN  3  1  V  V  0 0.400 -6 14 4
YOSHIDA Manaka JPN  V  3  4  V  0 0.400 1 17 3
RODDA Keely GBR  3  0  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
LEBEL Ariane SUI  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 16 23 2

Poule No 5    11:20    piste No  5
Referee: POZIEMSKI Jakub POL

V/M ind. HS rank
VRABIE Iuliana ROU  3  2  3  V  V 0.400 -2 18 4
LUSINIER Kelly FRA  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 4 18 3
BERCZY Dorottya HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
ICHIGATANI Manami JPN  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6
TIMMINS Georgia GBR  3  0  0  2  V 0.200 -11 10 5
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Poule No 6    11:20    piste No  6
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
KUHN Carol-Ann GER  V  V  2  0  4 0.400 1 16 4
MURAKAMI Maria JPN  0  2  0  V  V 0.400 -10 12 5
DAUZAT Bonnie FRA  0  V  0  1  3 0.200 -13 9 6
LUPU Andreea ROU  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 23 1
POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 2
FRENNA Carolyn ITA  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 1 21 3

Poule No 7    11:20    piste No  7
Referee: RASCU Mihai GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
DASKOVA Viktorie CZE  4  1  2  V  0 0.200 -9 12 5
CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 6 24 2
REDEY Zsofia HUN  V  2  2  V  3 0.400 -1 17 4
BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 3
KERMOOGLU Ayse Naz TUR  1  4  2  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 8    11:20    piste No  8
Referee: NEMES Balazs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TSAPATSARI Anika GRE  1  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ACAR Doga TUR  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2
SINDILARIU Adina ROU  2  1  4  V  V 0.400 -1 17 4
GONTSOVA Daria UKR  1  3  4  2  V 0.200 -5 15 5
LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR  0  0  4  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6

Poule No 9    11:20    piste No  9
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VUTOVA Teodora BUL  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 1
OKINE Marta POL  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
AKSEL Sude TUR  1  4  2  4  2 0.000 -12 13 6
DEBLECKER Nelly FRA  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR  V  2  V  4  3 0.400 -3 19 4
IACOB Felicia ROU  2  3  V  2  V 0.400 -3 17 5

Poule No 10    11:20    piste No  10
Referee: KIRPICHOV Kiryl BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
DIMKOU Eleni GRE  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
SUZANNE Coline FRA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
KRAMER Anette GER  2  1  V  3  V 0.400 -4 16 5
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN  V  3  4  V  4 0.400 2 21 3
CAKIR Aylin TUR  3  4  V  0  V 0.400 -2 17 4
PANTIS Ilinca ROU  2  0  1  V  1 0.200 -15 9 6
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Poule No 11    11:20    piste No  11
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
PYSARENKO Olena UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
OPREA Ileana ROU  4  1  V  V  2 0.400 -3 17 5
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 -1 17 3
KUHN Shannen GER  3  4  V  V  0 0.400 1 17 4
WOOD Lily GBR  2  1  3  0  2 0.000 -17 8 6
LAPORTE Anna FRA  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 8 22 2

Poule No 12    11:20    piste No  12
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
KALISZKY Lilla HUN  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 6 20 1
TREFFKORN Celina GER  2  V  V  2  3 0.400 -3 17 4
UEMURA Sakika JPN  1  2  3  3  V 0.200 -7 14 5
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU  2  3  V  0  4 0.200 -9 14 6
FASHOKUN Maia GBR  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 8 23 3
LACROIX Mathilde FRA  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2

Poule No 13    11:50    piste No  7
Referee: GALATANU Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
POTTER Sophia GBR  4  1  V  V  V 0.600 2 20 3
ATAER Yelin Busra TUR  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 3 21 2
KOOS Greta HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE  4  3  2  V  V 0.400 -2 19 4
KOWALSKI Katia FRA  2  3  1  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA  2  3  2  3  V 0.200 -7 15 5

Poule No 14    11:50    piste No  5
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BARBIER Louise FRA  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 1
VIDAL Clemence GBR  2  V  3  4  V 0.400 -2 19 4
AMEDA Yuka JPN  4  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 22 2
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL  2  V  3  4  2 0.200 -7 16 6
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 -2 19 3
GKIONI Asimina GRE  V  3  2  V  3 0.400 -3 18 5

Poule No 15    11:50    piste No  12
Referee: GIONOV Dobrin BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
BALOGH Zita HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 2
CORTEYN Saartje BEL  1  0  V  V  2 0.400 -5 13 4
SLADKOVA Hanna BLR  3  1  1  V  4 0.200 -9 14 5
GRIMSHAW Grace GBR  2  1  2  3  2 0.000 -15 10 6
GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 0 18 3
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Poule No 16    11:50    piste No  8
Referee: WALDHERR Andreas AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
HERMESSE Emma BEL  V  0  1  1  0 0.200 -15 7 6
HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR  2  V  V  1  3 0.400 -5 16 4
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 13 22 2
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR  V  4  0  0  1 0.200 -11 10 5
KLEIN Louise FRA  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
MARTIS Sabina ROU  V  V  0  V  3 0.600 4 18 3

Poule No 17    11:50    piste No  10
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
TAYLOR Beth IRL  2  V  1  0  4 0.200 -11 12 6
PALLOT Rachel FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 21 2
AELVOET Floriane BEL  V  2  2  3  2 0.200 -7 14 5
MOFFAT Lizzie GBR  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 3 20 3
FELFOLDI Kata HUN  V  0  3  V  4 0.400 -4 17 4

Poule No 18    11:50    piste No  6
Referee: GOSSET Baptiste FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
LANTOS Eszter HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
NICOLAE Antonia ROU  1  4  2  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6
BRAY Jenna GBR  0  V  V  4  0 0.400 -8 14 5
COTOLONI Martina ITA  0  V  3  2  V 0.400 -3 15 4
KOSMACH Nataliya BLR  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
HARA Tomoko JPN  3  V  V  1  4 0.400 2 18 3

Poule No 19    11:50    piste No  3
Referee: SOYER--MALHERBE Thibault FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA  V  4  2  2  3 0.200 -4 16 5
BALTACIOGLU Begum Su TUR  0  1  1  3  4 0.000 -16 9 6
YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 22 2
MA Jiaping CAN  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 6 20 3
MARTON Dora HUN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 1
RETHER Monica ROU  V  V  2  1  V 0.600 -3 18 4

Poule No 20    11:50    piste No  4
Referee: TABATA Yasuaki JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL  2  V  V  2  2 0.400 -2 16 4
KOTAN Adrienn HUN  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 7 22 1
PUN Matina CAN  3  3  V  2  2 0.200 -6 15 6
HARTMANN Lea GER  0  V  1  V  V 0.600 -1 16 3
LUTEA Tania ROU  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 6 20 2
CIESLAR Julia POL  V  1  V  4  0 0.400 -4 15 5
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 1.000 40 55 qualifier
2 KERN Bianka HUN 1.000 39 55 qualifier
3 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 1.000 35 55 qualifier
4 KOOS Greta HUN 0.909 38 54 qualifier
5 LEBEL Ariane SUI 0.909 37 53 qualifier
6 LUPU Andreea ROU 0.909 34 53 qualifier
7 POUPINET Anne FRA 0.909 33 54 qualifier
8 PALLOT Rachel FRA 0.909 31 54 qualifier
9 SUZANNE Coline FRA 0.909 27 52 qualifier

10 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 0.909 25 53 qualifier
11 LACROIX Mathilde FRA 0.909 16 51 qualifier
12 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA 0.818 33 53 qualifier
13 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 0.818 30 49 qualifier
14 BARBIER Louise FRA 0.818 29 51 qualifier
15 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN 0.818 29 50 qualifier
16 LAPORTE Anna FRA 0.818 26 52 qualifier
17 KLEIN Louise FRA 0.818 25 53 qualifier
18 BOURON Sarah FRA 0.818 25 49 qualifier
19 MARTON Dora HUN 0.818 23 51 qualifier
20 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR 0.818 22 50 qualifier
21 LANTOS Eszter HUN 0.818 22 48 qualifier
22 DEBLECKER Nelly FRA 0.818 21 51 qualifier
23 KOTAN Adrienn HUN 0.818 21 50 qualifier
24 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 0.818 16 49 qualifier
25 KALISZKY Lilla HUN 0.818 16 48 qualifier
26 CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU 0.818 13 49 qualifier
27 ATAER Yelin Busra TUR 0.818 13 48 qualifier
28 COLONNA Margherita ITA 0.727 19 48 qualifier
28 LUTEA Tania ROU 0.727 19 48 qualifier
30 PYSARENKO Olena UKR 0.727 16 49 qualifier
31 BALATON Annabelle HUN 0.727 14 48 qualifier
32 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR 0.727 14 47 qualifier
33 ACAR Doga TUR 0.727 13 48 qualifier
34 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU 0.727 11 44 qualifier
35 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 0.727 8 45 qualifier
36 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 0.727 7 48 qualifier
37 HARA Tomoko JPN 0.636 17 46 qualifier
38 SARICAM Melis TUR 0.636 16 47 qualifier
39 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 0.636 14 50 qualifier
40 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 0.636 14 46 qualifier
41 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 0.636 14 45 qualifier
42 BALOGH Zita HUN 0.636 12 47 qualifier
43 LUSINIER Kelly FRA 0.636 12 45 qualifier
44 OKINE Marta POL 0.636 10 46 qualifier
45 RADU Ioana ROU 0.636 8 47 qualifier
46 GKIONI Asimina GRE 0.636 8 44 qualifier
47 CAKIR Aylin TUR 0.636 7 44 qualifier
47 POTTER Sophia GBR 0.636 7 44 qualifier
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
49 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 0.636 7 40 qualifier
50 OPREA Ileana ROU 0.636 6 46 qualifier
51 MARTIS Sabina ROU 0.636 4 41 qualifier
52 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 0.636 3 43 qualifier
53 RETHER Monica ROU 0.636 -1 43 qualifier
54 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 0.545 13 46 qualifier
55 AMEDA Yuka JPN 0.545 10 49 qualifier
56 VRABIE Iuliana ROU 0.545 10 45 qualifier
57 ARALAN Deniz TUR 0.545 8 45 qualifier
58 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN 0.545 8 44 qualifier
59 KUHN Shannen GER 0.545 7 42 qualifier
60 MADE Reka HUN 0.545 6 43 qualifier
61 COUDERC Annah FRA 0.545 4 40 qualifier
62 IACOB Felicia ROU 0.545 4 38 qualifier
63 TREFFKORN Celina GER 0.545 3 41 qualifier
64 FARKAS Kinga HUN 0.545 3 39 qualifier
65 KRAMER Anette GER 0.545 2 44 qualifier
66 DIMKOU Eleni GRE 0.545 2 39 qualifier
67 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL 0.545 0 36 qualifier
68 FELFOLDI Kata HUN 0.545 -1 41 qualifier
69 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 0.545 -6 35 qualifier
70 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN 0.455 6 43 qualifier
71 MA Jiaping CAN 0.455 3 42 qualifier
72 ILIEVA Ioana BUL 0.455 3 41 qualifier
73 KUHN Carol-Ann GER 0.455 3 40 qualifier
74 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE 0.455 2 45 qualifier
74 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL 0.455 2 45 qualifier
76 SINDILARIU Adina ROU 0.455 2 42 qualifier
77 YOSHIDA Manaka JPN 0.455 2 41 qualifier
78 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 0.455 2 35 qualifier
79 REDEY Zsofia HUN 0.455 -1 36 qualifier
80 ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA 0.455 -3 40 qualifier
81 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 0.455 -3 37 qualifier
82 PUN Matina CAN 0.455 -4 39 qualifier
83 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 0.455 -5 40 qualifier
84 NICOLAE Antonia ROU 0.455 -5 36 qualifier
85 HARTMANN Lea GER 0.455 -5 35 qualifier
86 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE 0.455 -5 33 qualifier
87 DAUZAT Bonnie FRA 0.455 -6 37 qualifier
88 TAYLOR Beth IRL 0.455 -10 33 qualifier
89 VIDAL Clemence GBR 0.455 -11 37 qualifier
90 HERMESSE Emma BEL 0.455 -11 30 qualifier
91 KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL 0.455 -12 33 qualifier
92 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoi GRE 0.364 -6 39 qualifier
93 DASKOVA Viktorie CZE 0.364 -6 35 qualifier
94 CIESLAR Julia POL 0.364 -7 35 qualifier
95 COTOLONI Martina ITA 0.364 -8 34 qualifier
96 MATEI Maria ROU 0.364 -9 32 qualifier
96 TIMMINS Georgia GBR 0.364 -9 32 qualifier
98 BRAY Jenna GBR 0.364 -10 34 eliminated
99 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 0.364 -11 33 eliminated
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100 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.364 -12 36 eliminated
101 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 0.364 -17 26 eliminated
102 MURAKAMI Maria JPN 0.364 -20 29 eliminated
103 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 0.273 -9 38 eliminated
104 AELVOET Floriane BEL 0.273 -9 34 eliminated
105 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU 0.273 -10 38 eliminated
106 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 0.273 -13 37 eliminated
107 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 0.273 -13 33 eliminated
108 UEMURA Sakika JPN 0.273 -15 33 eliminated
109 AKSEL Sude TUR 0.273 -15 32 eliminated
109 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL 0.273 -15 32 eliminated
111 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR 0.273 -25 24 eliminated
112 KOWALSKI Katia FRA 0.182 -20 28 eliminated
113 BALTACIOGLU Begum Su TUR 0.182 -21 29 eliminated
114 GRIMSHAW Grace GBR 0.182 -22 29 eliminated
115 WOOD Lily GBR 0.182 -25 26 eliminated
116 KERMOOGLU Ayse Naz TUR 0.182 -28 24 eliminated
117 ICHIGATANI Manami JPN 0.182 -30 20 eliminated
118 RODDA Keely GBR 0.182 -32 20 eliminated
119 PSATHA Niki GRE 0.182 -40 12 eliminated
120 KELEMEN Adel HUN 0.091 -26 27 eliminated
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page 1/41 BERCZY Dorottya HUN

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 KRAMER Anette GER

64 FARKAS Kinga HUN    15/13

33 ACAR Doga TUR

96 MATEI Maria ROU    15/14

97 TIMMINS Georgia GBR

32 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR    15/13

17 KLEIN Louise FRA

112 --------- ---

81 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN

48 CAKIR Aylin TUR    15/9

49 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR

80 ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA    15/14

113 --------- ---

16 LAPORTE Anna FRA

9 SUZANNE Coline FRA

120 --------- ---

73 KUHN Carol-Ann GER

56 VRABIE Iuliana ROU    15/13

41 GONTSOVA Daria UKR

88 TAYLOR Beth IRL    15/9

105 --------- ---

24 VUTOVA Teodora BUL

25 KALISZKY Lilla HUN

104 --------- ---

89 VIDAL Clemence GBR

40 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA    15/7

57 ARALAN Deniz TUR

72 ILIEVA Ioana BUL    15/10

121 --------- ---

8 PALLOT Rachel FRA

BERCZY Dorottya

Tableau of 64

KRAMER Anette
   15/9

MATEI Maria

MOFFAT Lizzie
   15/7

KLEIN Louise

CAKIR Aylin
   15/5

RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna

LAPORTE Anna
   15/7

SUZANNE Coline

VRABIE Iuliana
   15/14

GONTSOVA Daria

VUTOVA Teodora
   15/8

KALISZKY Lilla

BUGAEVSKI Natalia
   15/8

ARALAN Deniz

PALLOT Rachel
   15/9

BERCZY Dorottya

MOFFAT Lizzie

KLEIN Louise

LAPORTE Anna

SUZANNE Coline

GONTSOVA Daria

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

PALLOT Rachel



ECC WS 2016

page 2/45 LEBEL Ariane SUI

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL

60 MADE Reka HUN    15/13

37 HARA Tomoko JPN

92 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despo GRE    15/10

101 --------- ---

28 LUTEA Tania ROU

21 LANTOS Eszter HUN

108 --------- ---

85 HARTMANN Lea GER

44 OKINE Marta POL    15/14

53 RETHER Monica ROU

76 SINDILARIU Adina ROU    15/13

117 --------- ---

12 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA

13 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR

116 --------- ---

77 YOSHIDA Manaka JPN

52 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL    15/14

45 RADU Ioana ROU

84 NICOLAE Antonia ROU    15/5

109 --------- ---

20 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR

29 COLONNA Margherita ITA

100 --------- ---

93 DASKOVA Viktorie CZE

36 FRENNA Carolyn ITA    15/9

61 COUDERC Annah FRA

68 FELFOLDI Kata HUN    15/5

125 --------- ---

4 KOOS Greta HUN

LEBEL Ariane

Tableau of 64

MADE Reka
   15/10

HARA Tomoko

LUTEA Tania
   15/7

LANTOS Eszter

OKINE Marta
   15/11

SINDILARIU Adina

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille
   15/3

SMIRNOVA Margarita

YOSHIDA Manaka
   15/5

RADU Ioana

YAVNIK Oleksandra
   15/12

COLONNA Margherita

FRENNA Carolyn
   15/9

COUDERC Annah

KOOS Greta
   15/9

MADE Reka

LUTEA Tania

LANTOS Eszter

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille

SMIRNOVA Margarita

YAVNIK Oleksandra

FRENNA Carolyn

KOOS Greta
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page 3/43 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL

62 IACOB Felicia ROU    15/8

35 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR

94 CIESLAR Julia POL    15/12

99 --------- ---

30 PYSARENKO Olena UKR

19 MARTON Dora HUN

110 --------- ---

83 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR

46 GKIONI Asimina GRE    15/13

51 MARTIS Sabina ROU

78 CORTEYN Saartje BEL    15/14

115 --------- ---

14 BARBIER Louise FRA

11 LACROIX Mathilde FRA

118 --------- ---

75 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL

54 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/13

43 LUSINIER Kelly FRA

86 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE    15/4

107 --------- ---

22 DEBLECKER Nelly FRA

27 ATAER Yelin Busra TUR

102 --------- ---

91 KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL

38 SARICAM Melis TUR    15/6

59 KUHN Shannen GER

70 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN    15/8

123 --------- ---

6 LUPU Andreea ROU

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

Tableau of 64

IACOB Felicia
   15/7

CIESLAR Julia

PYSARENKO Olena
   15/7

MARTON Dora

SLADKOVA Hanna
   15/7

CORTEYN Saartje

BARBIER Louise
   15/2

LACROIX Mathilde

FASHOKUN Maia
   15/14

LUSINIER Kelly

DEBLECKER Nelly
   15/9

ATAER Yelin Busra

SARICAM Melis
   15/10

KUHN Shannen

LUPU Andreea
   15/8

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

PYSARENKO Olena

MARTON Dora

BARBIER Louise

FASHOKUN Maia

DEBLECKER Nelly

SARICAM Melis

LUPU Andreea
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page 4/47 POUPINET Anne FRA

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 MA Jiaping CAN

58 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN    15/11

39 CORTEYN Jolien BEL

90 HERMESSE Emma BEL    15/12

103 --------- ---

26 CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU

23 KOTAN Adrienn HUN

106 --------- ---

87 DAUZAT Bonnie FRA

42 BALOGH Zita HUN    15/12

55 AMEDA Yuka JPN

74 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE    15/12

119 --------- ---

10 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA

15 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN

114 --------- ---

79 REDEY Zsofia HUN

50 OPREA Ileana ROU    15/14

47 POTTER Sophia GBR

82 PUN Matina CAN    15/10

111 --------- ---

18 BOURON Sarah FRA

31 BALATON Annabelle HUN

98 --------- ---

95 COTOLONI Martina ITA

34 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU    15/10

63 TREFFKORN Celina GER

66 DIMKOU Eleni GRE    15/2

127 --------- ---

2 KERN Bianka HUN

POUPINET Anne

Tableau of 64

MA Jiaping
   15/11

HERMESSE Emma

CIOBANU Ana Maria
   15/8

KOTAN Adrienn

BALOGH Zita
   15/12

KALOUTA Kalliopi

CONSCIENCE Pauline
   15/6

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia

OPREA Ileana
   15/3

POTTER Sophia

BOURON Sarah
   15/4

BALATON Annabelle

GEAMANA Ana Maria
   15/7

DIMKOU Eleni

KERN Bianka
   15/6

POUPINET Anne

CIOBANU Ana Maria

BALOGH Zita

CONSCIENCE Pauline

SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia

BOURON Sarah

GEAMANA Ana Maria

KERN Bianka



ECC WS 2016 page 1/1

1 BERCZY Dorottya HUN

Tableau of 32

32 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR    15/7

17 KLEIN Louise FRA

16 LAPORTE Anna FRA    15/11

9 SUZANNE Coline FRA

24 GONTSOVA Daria UKR    15/13

25 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

8 PALLOT Rachel FRA    15/8

5 MADE Reka HUN

28 LUTEA Tania ROU    15/10

21 LANTOS Eszter HUN

12 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA    15/9

13 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR

20 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR    15/12

29 FRENNA Carolyn ITA

4 KOOS Greta HUN    15/5

3 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR

30 PYSARENKO Olena UKR    15/11

19 MARTON Dora HUN

14 BARBIER Louise FRA    15/13

11 FASHOKUN Maia GBR

22 DEBLECKER Nelly FRA    15/12

27 SARICAM Melis TUR

6 LUPU Andreea ROU    15/13

7 POUPINET Anne FRA

26 CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU    15/5

23 BALOGH Zita HUN

10 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA    15/14

15 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN

18 BOURON Sarah FRA    15/13

31 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU

2 KERN Bianka HUN    15/11

BERCZY Dorottya

Tableau of 16

LAPORTE Anna
   15/7

SUZANNE Coline

BUGAEVSKI Natalia
   15/6

LUTEA Tania

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille
   15/4

SMIRNOVA Margarita

KOOS Greta
   15/5

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

BARBIER Louise
   15/14

FASHOKUN Maia

SARICAM Melis
   15/8

POUPINET Anne

CONSCIENCE Pauline
   15/11

BOURON Sarah

KERN Bianka
   15/12

BERCZY Dorottya

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille

KOOS Greta

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

FASHOKUN Maia

CONSCIENCE Pauline

KERN Bianka
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page 1/1

1 BERCZY Dorottya HUN

Tableau of 8

8 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA    15/14

5 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA

4 KOOS Greta HUN    15/10

3 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR

6 FASHOKUN Maia GBR    15/13

7 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA

2 KERN Bianka HUN    15/9

BUGAEVSKI Natalia

Semi-finals

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille
   15/5

HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

KERN Bianka
   15/10

NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille

Final

KERN Bianka

   15/5
NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille
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rank name and first name flag country club date of birth licence
1 NOUTCHA Sarah-Camille FRA STRASBOURG UC 16/12/1999 00785223
2 KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS 12/7/1999 00836005
3 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 30/1/2000 00836587
3 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR CHERKASY 20/1/2000 00835879
5 BERCZY Dorottya HUN BVSC 24/3/1999 00833503
6 KOOS Greta HUN KARPATI 28/2/2000 00835290
7 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA PARIS RCF 21/7/1999 00826636
8 FASHOKUN Maia GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 6/1/2001 00837181
9 POUPINET Anne FRA GEMENOS 27/4/2000 00836329

10 SUZANNE Coline FRA GEMENOS 30/1/1999 00778594
11 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR ODESSA 3/3/1999 00827947
12 BARBIER Louise FRA GUYANCOURT 26/7/2000 00826876
13 LAPORTE Anna FRA TARBES 31/5/2001 00719062
14 BOURON Sarah FRA 9/6/1999 00834194
15 LUTEA Tania ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 11/6/2001 00838284
16 SARICAM Melis TUR BURSA FERDI 3/1/2000 00836654
17 LUPU Andreea ROU CSM IASI 6/4/1999 00833875
18 PALLOT Rachel FRA 12/1/1999 00834195
19 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia HUN UTE 28/6/2001 00837883
20 KLEIN Louise FRA GEMENOS 12/8/2000 00836322
21 MARTON Dora HUN DIAK VE 12/8/2000 00838007
22 YAVNIK Oleksandra UKR ODESSA 13/5/2000 00835878
23 LANTOS Eszter HUN BVSC 15/3/2000 00838831
24 DEBLECKER Nelly FRA 23/8/2001 00838455
25 CIOBANU Ana Maria ROU CSM IASI 15/4/1999 00833876
26 PYSARENKO Olena UKR KIEW 6/12/2000 00836734
27 MOFFAT Lizzie GBR SALLE URSA FC 22/1/2000 00836683
28 GEAMANA Ana Maria ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 7/2/1999 00836126
29 FRENNA Carolyn ITA 13/8/2002 00841832
30 GONTSOVA Daria UKR NIKOLAEV 18/3/2002 00838882
31 BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC 16/12/1999 00833544
32 MADE Reka HUN NTE 4/6/2001 00840624
33 LEBEL Ariane SUI CEF FOUNEX 19/1/2000 00834766
34 LACROIX Mathilde FRA THONON EC 31/3/2000 00836328
35 KOTAN Adrienn HUN UTE 2/1/2001 00837884
36 VUTOVA Teodora BUL AVTOHOL 29/1/2001 00834459
37 KALISZKY Lilla HUN KARPATI 8/8/2000 00837919
38 ATAER Yelin Busra TUR VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI 20/8/1999 00837472
39 COLONNA Margherita ITA 29/12/2004 00840941
40 BALATON Annabelle HUN VASAS 5/1/2001 00840234
41 HARA Tomoko JPN 13/9/2000 00838824
42 LUSINIER Kelly FRA REUNION URBA 22/7/2000 00726197
43 OKINE Marta POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA 8/11/2000 00835615
44 RADU Ioana ROU CSS UNIREA IASI 21/6/2000 00834049
45 CAKIR Aylin TUR BURSA FERDI 13/9/2001 00838897
45 POTTER Sophia GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORDS 24/2/2000 00836958
47 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 14/9/2001 00838250
48 OPREA Ileana ROU CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 28/4/1999 00840612
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49 VRABIE Iuliana ROU CSM IASI 12/7/1999 00836123
50 ARALAN Deniz TUR VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI 24/11/2000 00836601
51 KUHN Shannen GER TSG EISLINGEN 8/9/2001 00703379
52 COUDERC Annah FRA MAISONS ALF 22/1/2002 00786313
53 IACOB Felicia ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 30/12/2001 00838285
54 KRAMER Anette GER TSG EISLINGEN 9/8/2000 00703373
55 DIMKOU Eleni GRE GYMNASTIKI ENOSI FLO 23/6/2001 00838553
56 MA Jiaping CAN 26/2/1999 00841860
57 KALOUTA Kalliopi GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 22/4/2001 00838340
58 SINDILARIU Adina ROU CSS UNIREA IASI 19/2/1999 00834433
59 YOSHIDA Manaka JPN 11/2/2000 00838844
60 CORTEYN Saartje BEL DE KLAUWAERTS 21/4/2000 00836346
61 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR RGUOR 26/10/1999 00838058
62 HERMESSE Emma BEL SABRE NOIR 26/5/1999 00836034
63 CIESLAR Julia POL ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ 27/3/2002 00840450
64 MATEI Maria ROU CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 14/11/2001 00841395
65 ACAR Doga TUR VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI 16/11/2000 00836600
66 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR SCAF RB 4/5/1999 00833635
67 CORTEYN Jolien BEL DE KLAUWAERTS 19/10/2001 00838259
68 GKIONI Asimina GRE A.E.K. 29/1/1999 00834421
69 MARTIS Sabina ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 18/4/2000 00836124
70 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ 8/11/2000 00833680
71 RETHER Monica ROU CSM BRASOV 10/5/1999 00834432
72 AMEDA Yuka JPN 28/2/2000 00841786
73 POTZ-NAGY Fanni HUN BVSC 23/5/2001 00840232
74 TREFFKORN Celina GER TSG EISLINGEN 19/6/2001 00703376
75 FARKAS Kinga HUN VASAS 19/4/1999 00834090
76 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria BUL SVECHNIKOV 29/4/2000 00838819
77 FELFOLDI Kata HUN UTE 14/9/2001 00837885
78 BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL TRAKIYA 3/6/2001 00836287
79 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN DIAK VE 16/10/2000 00835871
80 ILIEVA Ioana BUL SVECHNIKOV 20/6/2001 00834460
81 KUHN Carol-Ann GER TSG EISLINGEN 16/3/1999 00700167
82 NEDYALKOVA Simona BUL SVECHNIKOV 15/1/2000 00832546
83 REDEY Zsofia HUN DIAK VE 2/4/1999 00835869
84 ZUCCHELLI Marta ITA 12/7/2002 00840961
85 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 2/12/1999 00841787
86 PUN Matina CAN 12/2/2000 00839358
87 NICOLAE Antonia ROU CS DINAMO BUCURESTI 26/10/2000 00840614
88 HARTMANN Lea GER TSG EISLINGEN 1/1/1900 00834575
89 TSAPATSARI Anika GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5/3/2000 00841838
90 DAUZAT Bonnie FRA BOURGES ESC 1/3/1999 00783779
91 TAYLOR Beth IRL 17/11/2000 00841811
92 VIDAL Clemence GBR 5/5/1999 00836255
93 KODZHABASHEVA Vaska BUL SPARTA 4/7/1999 00836361
94 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE A.E.K. 1/3/2003 00841347
95 DASKOVA Viktorie CZE SK HOUSTKA 1/12/1999 00837105
96 COTOLONI Martina ITA 22/11/2002 00841126
97 TIMMINS Georgia GBR MILLFIELD SCHOOL 22/9/2000 00839639

98 BRAY Jenna GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 1/4/1999 00835750
99 HASLEGRAVE Phoebe GBR 11/5/2000 00840671
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100 RUDAKOVA Aliaksandra BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 2/8/2000 00838249
101 PANTIS Ilinca ROU CS RIPOSTA 13/8/2003 00842011
102 MURAKAMI Maria JPN 16/2/2000 00838826
103 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 3/6/2002 00840933
104 AELVOET Floriane BEL CONFRERIE GENT 7/2/2001 00840366
105 ALEXANDRESCU Theodora ROU CS RIPOSTA 30/6/2000 00838866
106 BIANCO Annacarla ITA 25/4/2002 00841831
107 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 30/7/2003 00840393
108 UEMURA Sakika JPN 28/9/1999 00841650
109 AKSEL Sude TUR EFE SK 17/6/2004 00841423
109 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL CONFRERIE GENT 4/4/2001 00835979
111 LAIKINA Aliaksandra BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 7/6/2000 00838251
112 KOWALSKI Katia FRA 14/3/2001 00838963
113 BALTACIOGLU Begum Su TUR ALTINYURT S.K. 11/2/2001 00841307
114 GRIMSHAW Grace GBR 6/11/2000 00839168
115 WOOD Lily GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 4/9/1999 00837913
116 KERMOOGLU Ayse Naz TUR 12/9/1999 00838900
117 ICHIGATANI Manami JPN 21/12/1999 00838830
118 RODDA Keely GBR 13/3/2001 00840861
119 PSATHA Niki GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA 20/8/1999 00841359
120 KELEMEN Adel HUN UTE 27/11/2001 00840231
121 BOURDOUKI Maria GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA 2/12/2000 00841358
121 O REILLY Hannah GBR 30/7/2001 00839632
123 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27/2/2002 00839626
124 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE A.E.K. 16/7/2000 00834422
125 OZORNEK Zeynep TUR ALTINYURT S.K. 25/11/2000 00840662
125 ROMANCZYK Aleksandra POL UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN 6/1/2001 00835645
127 AKSEL Zeynep Mervenur TUR OZEL ULKU ULUSOY SK 2/3/1999 00842022
127 VADZEIKA Tatsiana BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 6/4/2001 00838248
129 ANASTASOVA Daria BUL SVECHNIKOV 15/4/2002 00838820
130 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 16/8/2000 00838089
131 DUNN Olivia GBR MARSHALL 17/4/2000 00839396
132 ARIDOME Rina JPN 5/4/1999 00841784
132 WOOD Molly GBR TRURO FENCING CLUB 8/4/2001 00837914
134 GERMAN Victoria BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 7/12/2001 00840392
135 ILIEVA Patricia BUL RUSSE 14/9/2000 00840155
136 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 22/1/2001 00839864
137 EMANUELLI Sara Thi Tuyet ITA 11/11/2002 00840942
137 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur TUR EFE SK 11/2/2003 00841424
139 PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani GRE ARKTEIA 10/7/2001 00838729
140 ROHAS-KALINOVA Ina BUL RUSSE 19/12/1999 00836579
141 TETRADI Sofia Dionysia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 30/8/2001 00838557
142 BANDARENKAVA Darya BLR MINSK TRADE UNIONS 22/12/2000 00840396
142 CERNAJOVA Adela CZE DDM SERM CHOMUTOV 28/5/2000 00838276
142 MATSUO Mitsuki JPN 22/1/1999 00841734
145 CIDA Alesia ROU CSM BRASOV 19/8/2002 00838867
146 DOTOLI Mariachiara ITA 7/11/2002 00841820
147 MIKOLAJCZYK Zuzanna POL UKS RIPOSTA OLSZTYN 9/7/2000 00835652
148 CHITU Mihaela ROU CS RIPOSTA 13/11/2002 00840615
148 HORVATH Nikolett HUN BVSC 1/11/2000 00840626
148 VITTORIA Elena ITA 30/9/2002 00841821
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151 CRETU Diana ROU CSM BRASOV 24/5/2000 00838868
152 CALIK Tuyan TUR ANKARA KILIC GSK 25/8/2002 00841763
152 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 17/10/2003 00841314
154 TSANTSARAKI Chrysanthi GRE EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOSTEA 12/8/2000 00841980
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ARAMENTA Gibran Zea MEX 2 3 0
ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR 1 6 0
BEREUTER Roman AUT 1 6 1
GALATANU Marius ROU 2 6 0
GIONOV Dobrin BUL 2 2 0
GOSSET Baptiste FRA 2 3 0
HANCEANU Cosmin ROU 1 3 1
KASTSOU Uladzimir BLR 1 0 0
KIRPICHOV Kiryl BLR 1 4 0
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 2 0 0
LANGE Robert GER 1 4 0
MARGETICH Gerhard AUT 1 0 0
NEMES Balazs HUN 2 5 0
NOSEDA Tibor E HUN 2 4 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 1 6 1
PALABIYIK Cihan TUR 2 3 0
POZIEMSKI Jakub POL 2 4 0
RASCU Mihai GBR 2 2 0
SANCROFT Jennifer GBR 2 2 0
SCHULZ Marcus B GER 1 6 0
SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU 1 3 0
SOYER--MALHERBE Thibault FRA 2 3 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 2 3 0
TABATA Yasuaki JPN 1 4 0
TANACAN Osman Tansu TUR 1 4 0
WALACH Thomas AUT 2 3 0
WALDHERR Andreas AUT 2 4 0
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